

W.P(C)No. 525 OF 2000
ITEM No.21

Court No. 3

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.525/2000

COMMON CAUSE (A REGD.SOCIETY)

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent (s)

With

W.P(C)No.671/2000

Date : 02/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.
Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Rao, Adv.

Mr. M D Adkar, Adv.
Mr. S D Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. N N Goswami, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Dr. A. Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Balraj Dewan.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

The Union of India is permitted to file the further affidavit in course of the day copy of which has already been given to the counsel for the other side.

Put up after four weeks for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master