

W.P(C)No. 525 OF 2000
ITEM No.3
NMD CASE

Court No. 3

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.525/2000

COMMON CAUSE (A REGD.SOCIETY)

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent (s)

(For Final Disposal)

With

W.P(C)No.671/2000

Date : 04/12/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mrs. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Rao, Adv.
Ms. Bipaakkhi Thakor, Adv. for
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Dr. Aurobindo Ghose, Adv.
Mr. Balraj Dewan., Adv.

UOI Mr. Altaf Ahmed, ASG
Mr. N.N. Goswami, Sr. Adv.
Ms.Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

The counsel for the petitioner prays that the matter may be adjourned to enable the petitioner to file certain other documents indicating the effect of non-iodized salt. He may do so within four weeks from today. Additional material, if any, be filed by the parties within the aforesaid period.
Put up after four weeks.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master