

\234

W.P(C)No. 525 OF 2000

ITEM No.3

Court No. 9

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.525/2000

COMMON CAUSE (A REGD.SOCIETY)

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent (s)

( For Final Disposal )  
With

T.C.(C)No.11/2002,W.P(C)No.671/2000  
(With appln. for stay) For final disposal

Date : 17/04/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.  
Mr. Makarand D. Adkar, Adv.  
Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.  
Mr S.D.Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Dr. Aurobindo Ghosh, Adv.  
Mr. Balraj Dewan.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Not taken up.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)  
Assistant Registrar